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CODE ND1 ND2 ND3 D1|D2|D3[D4| D |L1]L2[L3] L [HI]| H
27NTR252025 |3/4"=> 25 mm |3/4"=>25mm | 1/2"=> 20 mm |0.83/0.83/0.65|1.14|1.38/0.67/0.67|0.63|2.44|1.18/1.87
27NTR253225 |3/4"=> 25 mm |3/4"=> 25 mm 1"=> 32 mm |0.83/0.83/0.83/1.81/1.81]0.67/0.67|0.59|2.91]1.49/2.40
27NTR322032 [1"=>32 mm  |1"=> 32 mm 1/2"=> 20 mm |1.18]1.18]0.65/1.14]1.81]0.79]0.79/0.63/2.95/1.38/2.28
27NTR322532 |1"=> 32 mm__ |1"=> 32 mm 3/4"=> 25 mm |1.18/1.18]0.83/1.38/1.81/0.79/0.79/0.67|2.95/1.38|2.28
27NTR402040 |1"1/4=>40 mm |1"1/4=>40 mm | 1/2"=> 20 mm |1.42|1.42/0.65|1.30/2.09]0.95/0.95|0.63|2.91]1.54|2.60
27NTR402540 |[1"1/4=>40 mm |1"1/4=>40 mm | 3/4"=> 25 mm |1.42[1.42/0.83]1.30/2.09/0.95/0.95/0.79(2.91(1.54|2.60
27NTR403240 [1"1/4=>40 mm |1"1/4=>40 mm | 1"=>32 mm |1.38]1.38/1.18]/2.13]/2.13]0.87/0.87/0.79|3.431.69(2.76
27NTR502050 |1"1/2=>50 mm |1"1/2=>50 mm | 1/2"=> 20 mm |1.85|1.85|0.65|1.69|2.60|1.02/1.02]0.63/3.43]/1.85/3.15
27NTR502550 |1"1/2=>50 mm |1"1/2=>50 mm | 3/4"=> 25 mm |1.85|1.85|0.83]1.69|2.60(1.02(1.02[0.79(3.43]1.85/3.15
27NTR503250 |1"1/2=>50 mm |1"1/2=>50 mm | 1"=> 32 mm |1.85|1.85|1.18]/1.69|2.60]1.02/1.02]0.79(3.43]/1.85/3.15
27NTR504050 |1"1/2=>50 mm |1"1/2=>50 mm | 1"1/4=>40 mm |1.69|1.69|1.42|2.60/2.60[0.91]0.91/0.87|4.02]1.97|3.27
27NTR632063 |2"'=>63 mm  |2"=>63 mm 1/2" => 20 mm |1.97|1.97/0.60|1.36/3.35|1.08/1.08(0.57|4.80(2.07|3.74
27NTR632563 [2"=> 63 mm |2" => 63 mm 3/4"=> 25 mm |2.36|2.36/0.83/2.09]3.27/1.18/1.18/0.69/4.02|2.13/3.78
27NTR633263 2" => 63 mm |2" => 63 mm 1"=> 32 mm |2.36/2.36/1.18/2.09/3.27|1.18]1.18/0.83/4.02[2.13(3.78
27NTR634063 2" =>63 mm |2" => 63 mm 1"1/4=>40 mm |2.36|2.36/1.42|2.09/3.27/1.18/1.18]0.91/4.02(2.13]3.78
27NTR635063 2" => 63 mm  |2" => 63 mm 1"1/2=>50 mm |1.97|1.97/1.81/3.15/3.15|0.98/0.98/1.02|4.80[2.52]4.09
27NTR635040 |2" => 63 mm  |1"1/4=>40 mm | 1"1/2=>50 mm |1.97|1.69/1.81/3.15/3.15]0.98/0.87/0.91/6.90[2.52/4.09
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27NTR752075  |2"1/2=>75 mm | 2"1/2=>75 mm | 1/2" => 20 mm | 2.36|2.360.60|1.36/3.98|1.18|1.18|0.57 | 5.75|2.28 4.27
27NTR752575  |2"1/2=>75 mm | 2"1/2=>75 mm | 3/4" => 25 mm | 2.36|2.360.76|1.363.98|1.20(1.2010.655.752.28 4.27
27NTR753275  |12"1/2=>75 mm|2"1/2=>75 mm| 1" => 32 mm |2.60/2.60|1.18/1.81]3.98/1.30(1.30/0.79|5.752.76|4.74
27NTR754075  |2"1/2=>75 mm | 2"1/2=>75 mm | 1"1/4 =>40 mm|2.60|2.60 | 1.46|2.20|3.98/1.30(1.30|0.87|5.752.76|4.74
27NTR755075  |2"1/2=>75 mm|2"1/2=>75 mm |1"1/2 =>50 mm|2.76|2.76|1.81|2.76|3.98|1.30(1.30/0.98|5.75 | 2.87|4.86
27NTR756375  12"1/2=>75 mm|2"1/2=>75 mm| 2" => 63 mm |2.76|2.76|2.32|3.39/3.98/1.30(1.30/1.14|5.752.87|4.86
27NTR905090  |3"=>90 mm | 3" => 90 mm |1"1/2 =>50 mm|3.15|3.151.57|3.35/4.72|1.30/1.30/0.966.302.915.28
27NTR906390 3" =>90 mm | 3" =>90 mm | 2" => 63 mm |3.31|2.32|3.31|3.39/4.88|1.46|1.14|1.466.69|3.35|5.79
27NTR907590  |3"=>90 mm | 3" => 90 mm | 2"1/2=>75 mm |3.31|2.76 3.31|3.984.88|1.46|1.30|1.46 6.69|3.355.79
27NTR11063110 [4'=>110 mm | 4'=>110 mm | 2" => 63 mm |3.94/3.94|2.32(3.39/5.75/1.69(1.69/1.30|7.87 |3.94|6.81
27NTR11075110 |4"=>110 mm | 4"=>110 mm | 2"1/2=>75 mm |3.94|3.94 2.72(3.98/5.75/1.69|1.69|1.30|7.87 | 3.94|6.81
27NTR11090110 |4'=>110 mm | 4"=>110 mm | 3" => 90 mm |3.94|3.94|3.35/4.80(5.75|1.69|1.691.46|7.87 |3.94|6.81
27NTR12563125 |5" => 125 mm | 5" => 125 mm | 2" => 63 mm |4.45|4.45|2.32|3.396.50|1.87|1.87|1.30|9.846.06|9.31
27NTR12575125 |5" => 125 mm | 5" => 125 mm | 2"1/2=>75 mm |4.45|4.45|2.72|3.98(6.50|1.87|1.87|1.30|9.84 |4.53|7.76
27NTR12590125 |5" => 125 mm | 5" => 125 mm | 3" => 90 mm |4.45|4.45|3.35|4.80(6.50|1.87|1.87|1.46|9.84 |4.53|7.76
27NTR125110125/5" => 125 mm | 5" => 125 mm | 4" =>110 mm |4.45|4.453.94|5.756.50|1.87|1.87|1.69(9.844.72|7.97
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